
 

 

 

Step 1: FRAME PRICE

MirrorMate Pricing Form

 

Up to 10

Up to 15

Up to 20

Up to 25

Up to 30

Up to 35

Linear Feet

Linear feet = Length of all 4 sides added together, and the total rounded up to the nearest whole foot.
Or (2W+2H)÷12.

Simple  $  
Your Price

$64

$86

$102

$119

$130

$138

$80

$97

$114

$132

$146

$154

$93

$109

$126

$145

$159

$171

If any mirror side is 90 inches or longer, there is an additional oversized charge of: $99.00
Extra Long

The following pricing is for regular (4 leg) frames only. For bifold and trifold pricing contact info@mirrormate.com

Austin Slim 2”
Broadway-2"

Cherokee Slim-2"
Highline Slim-2"

Pemaquid Slim-2"
Soho

Up to 40

Up to 45

$146

$151

$164

$171

$182

$191

Gold Level

Retail Price

Classic  $$  Decorative  $$$  
Your Price Retail Price Your Price Retail Price

$102

$172

$203

$236

$260

$274

$292

$302

$123

$193

$228

$263

$291

$307

$327

$342

$145

$218

$251

$289

$316

$340

$362

$380

®

Acadia
Annandale
Bellemeade

Chelsea
Corner Woods

Essex
Grandezza

Kelso

Annandale Slim 2”
Austin
Big Sur

Broadway-3"
Cherokee-3"
Pemaquid 3”

Tuscany

Lexington
Newport
Pacifica
Perrin

Portage
Providence

Solana
Venetian

 

ORDER VIA

Step 2: SHIPPING

Online: www.mirrormate.com           Fax: 704.708.5365          Mail: 9317 Monroe Road, Suite A, Charlotte, NC 28270

Continental United States Only 

2 frames may fit in 1 box up to 90 inches
Second Day Air

Continental United States Only

FedEx Ground

Longest Mirror Side

Current as of 03/27/23

0-48 Inches 49-60 Inches 61-90 Inches
Per Frame Per Frame Per Frame

$13.95 $19.95 $25.95

0-48 Inches 49-60 Inches 61-90 Inches
Per Box Per Box Per Box

$65.00 $85.00

Over 90 Inches
Per Frame

$38.95

Over 90 Inches
Per Frame

$145.00$55.00


