## MirrorMate® Pricing Form





The following pricing is for regular (4 leg) frames only. For bifold and trifold pricing contact info@mirrormate.com

**Step 1: FRAME PRICE** 

Linear feet = Length of all 4 sides added together, and the total rounded up to the nearest whole foot. Or  $(2W+2H)\div 12$ .

Linear Feet	Simp	Simple \$		Classic \$\$		Decorative \$\$\$	
	Your Price	Retail Price	Your Price	Retail Price	Your Price	Retail Price	
Up to 10	\$64	\$102	\$80	\$123	\$93	\$145	
Up to 15	\$86	\$172	\$97	\$193	\$109	\$218	
Up to 20	\$102	\$203	\$114	\$228	\$126	\$251	
Up to 25	\$119	\$236	\$132	\$263	\$145	\$289	
Up to 30	\$130	\$260	\$146	\$291	\$159	\$316	
Up to 35	\$138	\$274	\$154	\$307	\$171	\$340	
Up to 40	\$146	\$292	\$164	\$327	\$182	\$362	
Up to 45	\$151	\$302	\$171	\$342	\$191	\$380	
	Broad Cheroke Highlind Pemaqu	Slim 2" lway-2" ee Slim-2" ee Slim-2" id Slim-2" oho	Annandale Slim 2" Austin Big Sur Broadway-3" Cherokee-3" Pemaquid 3" Tuscany		Acadia Annandale Bellemeade Chelsea Corner Woods Essex Grandezza Kelso	Lexington Newport Pacifica Perrin Portage Providence Solana Venetian	

## **Extra Long**

If any mirror side is 90 inches or longer, there is an additional oversized charge of: \$99.00

## Step 2: SHIPPING

	Longest Mirror Side			
FedEx Ground	<b>0-48 Inches</b> Per Frame	<b>49-60 Inches</b> Per Frame	<b>61-90 Inches</b> Per Frame	Over 90 Inches Per Frame
Continental United States Only	\$13.95	\$19.95	\$25.95	\$38.95

Second Day Air 2 frames may fit in 1 box up to 90 inches	<b>0-48 Inches</b> Per Box	<b>49-60 Inches</b> Per Box	<b>61-90 Inches</b> Per Box	Over 90 Inches Per Frame
Continental United States Only	\$55.00	\$65.00	\$85.00	\$145.00

Current as of 03/27/23